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 Siegerliste * 
 Ausgabe bis zum 3 Platz 

Creativ Vorführd. U13 female (3) 1 Iskender  Özlem KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 2 Rapf  Angelina KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 3 Ritschl  Emma KKBC Schwadorf Austria 

Creativ Vorführd. U13 male (6) 1 Ritschl  Max KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 2 Windisch  Christoph KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 3 Diakonis  Minas KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 Holzer  Dominik Taekwon-do Club Paek Du San Austria 

Creativ Vorführd. U18 female (3) 1 Ishimoto  Alice KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 2 Suchomel  Michelle KSZ Erdberg Austria 
 3 Lameraner  Julia KSZ Erdberg Austria 

Creativ Vorführd. +18 male (3) 1 Hanusch  Arno KKBC Schwadorf Austria  
 2 Lameraner Alexander KSZ Erdberg Austria 
 3 Maier  Martin KSZ Erdberg Austria 

Creativ Waffen  +35 male (3) 1 Lameraner Alexander KSZ Erdberg Austria  
 2 Hanusch  Arno KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 3 Maier  Martin KSZ Erdberg Austria 
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 Siegerliste * 
 Ausgabe bis zum 3 Platz 

HS from blue belt U13 female (4) 1 Iskender  Özlem KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 2 Rapf  Angelina KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 3 Ritschl  Emma KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 Berner  Selina Karateclub Union Langenlois Austria 

HS from blue belt U13 male (9) 1 Hösele  Stefan Karateclub Union Langenlois Austria 
 2 Ritschl  Max KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 3 Jelinek  Benjamin Karateclub Union Langenlois Austria 
 Hahn  Rene Karateclub Union Langenlois Austria 

HS from blue belt U18 female (4) 1 Köfinger  Verena Karateclub Union Langenlois Austria 
 2 Krämer  Nadine UKC Zen Tai Ryu Hak St. Pölten Austria 
 3 Ishimoto  Alice KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 Sylkaj  Adela Karateclub Union Langenlois Austria 

HS from blue belt U18 male (4) 1 Schuster  Sebastian UKC Zen Tai Ryu Hak St. Pölten Austria 
 2 Fiala  Daniel UKC Zen Tai Ryu Hak St. Pölten Austria 
 3 Holzer  René Taekwon-do Club Paek Du San Austria 
 Mauser  Martin Taekwon-do Club Paek Du San Austria 

HS from blue belt +18 male (4) 1 Sarnitz Michael NMAC-Austria Austria 
 2 Hanusch  Arno KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 3 Habenicht  Martin KSZ Erdberg Austria 
 Lameraner Alexander KSZ Erdberg Austria 

HS from blue belt +40 male (3) 1 Sarnitz Michael NMAC-Austria Austria 
 2 Hanusch  Arno KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 3 Lameraner Alexander KSZ Erdberg Austria 

Korean Style +18 male (3) 1 Sarnitz Michael NMAC-Austria Austria 
 2 Holzer  René Taekwon-do Club Paek Du San Austria 
 3 Mauser  Martin Taekwon-do Club Paek Du San Austria 
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 Siegerliste * 
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K1 +18, female -60 kg (2) 1 Müller  Stephanie KBC Dimos Austria 
 2 Trohar  Dora Predator Fight Muay Thai Austria 

K1 +18, male -60 kg (3) 1 Weiss Florian KSC Wiener Neudorf Austria 
 2 Saygili  Kadir KSC Energy Fitness Amstetten Austria 
 3 Ghulami  Hussein Octagon pro Gym Wien Austria 

K1 +18, male -71 kg (5) 1 Proderutti Karl Thai Gym Perner Austria 
 2 Haase  Daniel Fightcrew Wels Austria 
 3 Kaminger  Samuel Predator Fight Muay Thai Austria 
 Pichler  Thomas Bushido Austria 

K1 +18, male -75 kg (4) 1 Gebetsroither  Andreas Bushido Austria 
 2 Ehrenhofer  Markus KBC Dimos Austria 
 3 Svehla  Florian KSC Wiener Neudorf Austria 
 Ostic  Sevcan Bushido Austria 

K1 +18, male -81 kg (5) 1 Polaschek  Marco KBC Dimos Austria 
 2 Koller  Raphael Verein Koller Raphael Austria 
 3 Malzer  Manuel Fightcrew Wels Austria 
 Smigoc  Samuel FSG - Austria Austria 

K1 +18, male -86 kg (4) 1 Erber  David FightingArts Wieselburg Austria 
 2 Eppmann  Jürgen KSC Wiener Neudorf Austria 
 3 Brantusa  Kristof KBC Dimos Austria 
 Trabitsch  Sebastian Predator Fight Muay Thai Austria 

K1 +18, male -91 kg (3) 1 Noori  Ali Octagon pro Gym Wien Austria 
 2 Trieb  Gerhard KSC Wiener Neudorf Austria 
 3 Prax  Manfred Bushido Austria 

FC +18, female -54 kg (2) 1 Müller  Stephanie KBC Dimos Austria 
 2 Smrcka  Jaqueline Predator Fight Muay Thai Austria 

FC +18, male -71 kg (3) 1 Kuzmanovic  Kristijan Predator Fight Muay Thai Austria 
 2 Celik  Emrah Team Fightschool Austria 
 3 Marik  Steve T-Fighting Gym Austria 

FC +18, male -81 kg (2) 1 Polaschek  Marco KBC Dimos Austria 
 2 Winkler  Christian Team Fightschool Austria 
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 Siegerliste * 
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KL +18 female -50 kg (2) 1 Appel  Mareike Shinergy Wien Austria 
 2 Achleitner Laura KSU Black Dragon Austria 

KL +18 male -67 kg (3) 1 Reiter  Lukas KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 2 Pumhösl  Günther KSC Wiener Neudorf Austria 
 3 Dos Reis Julian Predator Fight Muay Thai Austria 

KL +18 male -75 kg (4) 1 Zehetner  Felix Shinergy Wien Austria 
 2 Ekici  Ermin Predator Fight Muay Thai Austria 
 3 Plangger  Eric KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 Marik  Steve T-Fighting Gym Austria 

KL +18 male -81 kg (2) 1 Zauner Frank Shinergy Wien Austria 
 2 Huber  Paul Shinergy Wien Austria 

KL +18 male -91 / +91 kg (2) 1 Abraham Manuel Shinergy Wien Austria 
 2 Trieb  Gerhard KSC Wiener Neudorf Austria 

KL U16 female -63 kg (2) 1 Rauchwarter  Maria T-Fighting Gym Austria 
 2 Zechmann Pia KSU Black Dragon Austria 

KL U16 male -59 kg (2) 1 Ziegler Jonas KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 2 Karahan Hasan KSU Black Dragon Austria 
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LC + 18, male -71 kg (3) 1 Plangger  Eric KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 2 Ekici  Ermin Predator Fight Muay Thai Austria 
 3 Cetin  Sefa KKBU - Hard Austria 

LC + 18, male -75 kg (4) 1 Bacs  Marcel UKB Puchkirchen Austria 
 2 Zielke  Sebastian UKB Puchkirchen Austria 
 3 Pader Szabi KBC Dimos Austria 
 Iscen Umut KKBU - Hard Austria 

LC + 18, male -81 kg (6) 1 Huber  Paul Shinergy Wien Austria 
 2 Bacs  Marcel UKB Puchkirchen Austria 
 3 Zielke  Sebastian UKB Puchkirchen Austria 
 Zauner Frank Shinergy Wien Austria 

LC + 18, male -91 kg (3) 1 Abraham Manuel Shinergy Wien Austria 
 2 Schmidmair  Peter UKB Puchkirchen Austria 
 3 Erdogan  Safak KKBU - Hard Austria 

LC +18, female -54 kg (5) 1 Huber  Michaela Ostermann Kickboxing Austria 
 2 Eresina  Kira Ostermann Kickboxing Austria 
 3 Harmat  Laura Octagon pro Gym Wien Austria 
 Smrcka  Jaqueline Predator Fight Muay Thai Austria 

LC +18, female -60 kg (2) 1 Paukovics  Karin Ostermann Kickboxing Austria 
 2 Köhlmeier Katharina KSU Black Dragon Austria 

LC U13, male -40 kg (2) 1 Jovanovic  Mate Octagon pro Gym Wien Austria 
 2 Furundzija  Luka KSC Wiener Neudorf Austria 

LC U13, male -45 kg (5) 1 Grosser  Maximilian Octagon pro Gym Wien Austria 
 2 Schwendinger  Paul KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 3 Pesendorfer  Nico Union Kickboxing Team  Austria 
 Holl  Christian Union Kickboxing Team  Austria 

LC U16 female -51 kg (2) 1 Lais  Helena KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 2 Hackl  Marcela Union Kickboxing Team  Austria 

LC U18, female -59 kg (6) 1 Staudinger  Gloria Union Kickboxing Team  Austria 
 2 Achleitner Laura KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 3 Pfeifer Leah KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 Folladori Laura KSU Black Dragon Austria 
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SC +18 female -54 kg (4) 1 Ritter Charmaine KSC Wiener Neudorf Austria 
 2 Harmat  Laura Octagon pro Gym Wien Austria 
 3 Appel  Mareike Shinergy Wien Austria 
 Bischof  Stefanie UKB Puchkirchen Austria 

SC +18 female -63 kg (2) 1 Folladori Katharina KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 2 Köhlmeier Katharina KSU Black Dragon Austria 

SC +18 male -67 kg (3) 1 Reiter  Lukas KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 2 Braun  Roderich Union Kickboxing Team  Austria 
 3 Cetin  Sefa KKBU - Hard Austria 

SC +18 male -71 kg (6) 1 Schuster Martin KKBU - Hard Austria 
 2 Eppensteiner Chris Shinergy Wien Austria 
 3 Plangger  Eric KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 Reiter  Lukas KSU Black Dragon Austria 

SC +18 male -75 kg (5) 1 Schuster Martin KKBU - Hard Austria 
 2 Iscen Umut KKBU - Hard Austria 
 3 Zehetner  Felix Shinergy Wien Austria 
 Bacs  Marcel UKB Puchkirchen Austria 

SC +18 male -81 kg (4) 1 Zauner Frank Shinergy Wien Austria 
 2 Erdogan  Safak KKBU - Hard Austria 
 3 Neudorfer  Andreas UKB Puchkirchen Austria 
 Zielke  Sebastian UKB Puchkirchen Austria 

SC +18 male -91 kg (3) 1 Schuster Dominik KKBU - Hard Austria 
 2 Korseska  Patrick Shinergy Wien Austria 
 3 Noori  Ali Octagon pro Gym Wien Austria 

SC +40 Masters -75 kg male (2) 1 Schäfer Bernd KKBU - Hard Austria 
 2 Ritschl  Christoph KKBC Schwadorf Austria 

SC Team Seniors Team +18 male  (2)  
1 Team Hard  KKBU - Hard Austria 

 2 Team Shinergy Wien Shinergy Wien Austria 
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 Siegerliste * 
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SC U13, female -35 kg (2) 1 Bavrka  Antonia KSC Wiener Neudorf Austria 
 2 Poppler Leonie KSU Black Dragon Austria 

SC U13, female +45 kg (4) 1 Achleitner Laura KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 2 Baldauf Chiara KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 3 Lais  Helena KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 Montel  Noemi KKBU - Hard Austria 

SC U13, male -40 kg (2) 1 Schwendinger  Paul KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 2 Jovanovic  Mate Octagon pro Gym Wien Austria 

SC U13, male -45 kg (4) 1 Schwendinger  Paul KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 2 Grosser  Maximilian Octagon pro Gym Wien Austria 
 3 Eisenheld  Julian KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 Furundzija  Luka KSC Wiener Neudorf Austria 

SC U16 male -67 kg (2) 1 Asvar  Izzet KKBU - Hard Austria 
 2 Lotz Alexander KSU Black Dragon Austria 

SC U18 female -55 kg (3) 1 Zweimüller  Rafaela UKB Puchkirchen Austria 
 2 Lais  Helena KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 3 Baldauf Chiara KSU Black Dragon Austria 

SC U18 female -63 kg (5) 1 Folladori Katharina KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 2 Folladori Laura KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 3 Zechmann Pia KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 Pfeifer Leah KSU Black Dragon Austria 

SC U18 male -59 kg (3) 1 Cebe  Orhan KKBU - Hard Austria 
 2 Karahan Hasan KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 3 Ziegler Jonas KSU Black Dragon Austria 

SC U18 male -63 kg (3) 1 Lotz Alexander KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 2 Karahan Hasan KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 3 Cebe  Orhan KKBU - Hard Austria 

SC U18 male -71 kg (3) 1 Verschnig Fabian KKBU - Hard Austria 
 2 Plangger  Eric KSU Black Dragon Austria 
 3 Asvar  Izzet KKBU - Hard Austria 
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Softstyle (SS) U13 male (4) 1 Seidel Philipp Union Aschbach Austria 
 2 Illich Dominik Union Aschbach Austria 
 3 Eckersdorfer Gerrit Union Aschbach Austria 
 Forster Tom Union Aschbach Austria 

Softstyle (SS) +18 male (4) 1 Sitterli Daniel Union Aschbach Austria 
 2 Limberger Wolfgang Union Aschbach Austria 
 3 Rezai  Nur  Fightcrew Wels Austria 
 Peitl Markus Union Aschbach Austria 

SS + HS w. Music U13 female (3) 1 Iskender  Özlem KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 2 Rapf  Angelina KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 3 Ritschl  Emma KKBC Schwadorf Austria 

SS + HS w. Music U13 male (5) 1 Ritschl  Max KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 2 Windisch  Christoph KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 3 Diakonis  Minas KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 Jahrl  Oliver KKBC Schwadorf Austria 

SS + HS w. Music U18 female (5) 1 Suchomel  Michelle KSZ Erdberg Austria 
 2 Lameraner  Julia KSZ Erdberg Austria 
 3 Krämer  Nadine UKC Zen Tai Ryu Hak St. Pölten Austria 
 Köfinger  Verena Karateclub Union Langenlois Austria 

SS + HS w. Music +40 male (3) 1 Sarnitz Michael NMAC-Austria Austria 
 2 Hanusch  Arno KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 3 Lameraner Alexander KSZ Erdberg Austria 
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 Siegerliste * 
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SS + HS Weapons U13 male (4) 1 Illich Dominik Union Aschbach Austria 
 2 Seidel Philipp Union Aschbach Austria 
 3 Forster Tom Union Aschbach Austria 
 Eckersdorfer Gerrit Union Aschbach Austria 

SS + HS Weapons U16 female (3) 1 Suchomel  Michelle KSZ Erdberg Austria 
 2 Krämer  Nadine UKC Zen Tai Ryu Hak St. Pölten Austria 
 3 Köfinger  Verena Karateclub Union Langenlois Austria 

SS + HS Weapons +18 male (7) 1 Sarnitz Michael NMAC-Austria Austria 
 2 Schuster  Sebastian UKC Zen Tai Ryu Hak St. Pölten Austria 
 3 Sitterli Daniel Union Aschbach Austria 
 Limberger Wolfgang Union Aschbach Austria 

SS + HS Weapons +35 male (3) 1 Lameraner Alexander KSZ Erdberg Austria 
 2 Sarnitz Michael NMAC-Austria Austria 
 3 Hanusch  Arno KKBC Schwadorf Austria 

Team Freestyle w/o M  U18 mixed (4)  
1 Team Langenlois 1 female Karateclub Union Langenlois Austria 

 2 Team  Paek du sun Taekwon-do Club Paek Du San Austria 
 3 Team Langenlois 2 male Karateclub Union Langenlois Austria 
 Team Langenlois 3 mixed Karateclub Union Langenlois Austria 

Weapons w Music U18 female (3) 1 Lameraner  Julia KSZ Erdberg Austria 
 2 Suchomel  Michelle KSZ Erdberg Austria 
 3 Krämer  Nadine UKC Zen Tai Ryu Hak St. Pölten Austria 

Weapons w Music +18 male (3) 1 Lameraner Alexander KSZ Erdberg Austria 
 2 Hanusch  Arno KKBC Schwadorf Austria 
 3 Maier  Martin KSZ Erdberg Austria 

  


